Axiomtek IPC960A   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/4
© 2024 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
IPC960A
Fanless Industrial System with LGA1700 Socket 13th/12th Gen Intel
®
 Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 or Celeron
®

OS Support Win 10, Win 11, Win 10 IoT, Win 11 IoT, Linux OS
* Please refer to the user's manual for the system CPU support list and the system operating temperature list.
Ordering Information
System
IPC960A-H-F5
(P/N:E26G960A01)
Industrial system with Intel® H610E and blank extension system I/O cover; without Axiomtek logo
IPC960A-Q-F5
(P/N: E26G960A00)
Industrial system with Intel® Q670E and blank extension system I/O cover; without Axiomtek logo
Optional Module
AX93511
(P/N: 8816G974EA0E)
4 x RS-232/422/485 module (default RS-232)
AX93512
(P/N: 8816G974FA0E)
2 x RS-232/422/485 with 1.5kVDC isolation and 8-in/8-out DIO module with 1.5kVDC isolation (project-based support)
AX93516
(P/N: 8816G974GA0E)
4 x RS-232/422/485 with 2kVDC isolated module (project-based support)
AX93519
(P/N: 8816G974HA0E)
1 x GbE LAN + 2 x RS-232/422/485 + 2 x USB module
MIO160
(P/N:E39Q160100)
6 x Serial port (4-wire RS-232: TX/RX/RTS/CTS), RS-422/485 with 1.5kVDC isolation and 2 CANbus ports with 1.5kVDC isolated module